
DMH Area and Site Office Contacts
	AREA/SITE
	DIRECTOR
	CONTACT NUMBER
	AUTHORIZATION POINT PERSON
	EMAIL
	CONTACT NUMBER

	CENTRAL MASS AREA

	CENTRAL MASS 
	Jerry Juliano, LICSW 
Area Director
	774-420-3140
	Daniel Pelland
Director of Program Management
	daniel.pelland@mass.gov
	W: 774-420-3095


	
	Carly Sebastian, LICSW, CYF Director
	774 –420-3141
	
	carly.sebastian@mass.gov
	

	SITE OFFICES
	SITE DIRECTOR
	CONTACT NUMBER
	








	Canton
	Emily Colonna, LICSW
	781-401-9700
	

	North County
	Beth Cafarella
	978-353-4400
	

	South County
	Patricia Surette
	508-887-1100
	

	Worcester County
	Pamela Druzbicki
	774-420-3100
	

	Westborough
	Tara Brennan, LICSW
	508-616-2801
	

	METRO BOSTON AREA

	METRO BOSTON
	Sara Anidi, Area Director
	617-626-9200
	David Tack
Adult Service Authorization Supervisor
	david.tack@mass.gov
	W: 617-626-9220


	
	Melanie Schanche, CYF Director
	617-626-8749
	
	melanie.schanche@mass.gov
	

	
	
	
	Kara McTague
Asst. CYF Service Authorization Supervisor
	kara.e.mctague@mass.gov
	W: 617- 305-9903
C: 617-680-3115

	SITE OFFICES
	SITE DIRECTOR
	CONTACT NUMBER
	









	Fuller/Bay Cove
	Patricia Cadet
	617-626-8944
	

	Lindemann/Cambridge/Sommerville
	Luis Borrero
	617-626-8510
	

	


	

	NORTHEAST AREA

	NORTHEAST
	Susan Wing
Area Director
	978-863-5000
	Felice DeRuggerio
Adult Authorization Supervisor
	felice.deruggiero@mass.gov
	W: 978- 863-5068
C:  617-519-5126

	
	Laurie Gobeil, LICSW, CYF Director
	978-863-5069
	
	Laurie.gobeil@mass.gov
	

	
	
	
	Tanya Holstein
CYF Authorization Supervisor
	tanya.holstein@mass.gov
	W: 978-863-5006

	SITE OFFICES
	SITE DIRECTOR
	CONTACT NUMBER
	

	Essex North (Lawrence)
	Steven Noroian
	978-738-4500
	

	North Shore (Salem)
	Sean McKinnon
	978-741-7300
	

	Lowell
	Gerard Frater
	978-322-5000
	

	Lynn
	Dee Ouimette, LICSW
	781-477-2070
	

	Metro North (Wakefield)
	Linda Simons (Interim)
	781-224-7900
	

	Acton
	Amelia Peebles
	978-206-2100
	

	SOUTHEAST AREA

	SOUTHEAST AREA OFFICE
	Sue Plasse (Interim Area Director)
	508-897-2000
	Laura Krim
Adult Service Authorization Supervisor
	laura.krim@mass.gov
	W: 508-897-2197
C: 617-571-4722

	
	Alexis Romanow, LICSW, CYF Director
	508-897-2193
	
	alexis.romanow@mass.gov
	

	
	
	
	Mary Flaherty
CYF Service Authorization Supervisor
	mary.flaherty@mass.gov
	W: 508-897-2054
C: 617-620-1838

	SITE OFFICES
	SITE DIRECTOR
	CONTACT NUMBER
	










	Brockton
	Mona McKinnon
	508-897-2000
	

	Cape Code & Islands
	Debra Demuth
	508-957-0900
	

	Corrigan
	Lynne Olsen-Vieira
	508-235-7200
	

	New Bedford
	Paul Santos
	508-996-7900
	

	Plymouth
	Theresa Silva
	508-732-3000
	

	Quincy
	Laura Ruscio
	617-984-1000
	

	Taunton
	Daniel Fisher
	508-977-3150
	

	WESTERN MASS AREA

	WESTERN MASS
	Julie Schwager, LICSW
Area Director
	413-587-6200
	Arieh Blowers
Adult Service Authorization Supervisor
	arieh.blowers@mass.gov
	W: 413-587-6328
C: 413-727-5785

	
	Sean Barry, CYF Director
	413-587-6358
	
	sean.m.barry@mass.gov
	

	
	
	
	Elana Aubrey
CYF Service Authorization Supervisor
	elana.aubrey@mass.gov
	W: 413-587-6485

	Comments: According to the CYF Director, they do not have a Service Auth director position, it was at one time the Assistant CYF Director, but she has since retired

	SITE OFFICES
	SITE DIRECTOR
	CONTACT NUMBER
	

	Berkshires
	Christine Haley
	413-395-2000
	

	Franklin/North Quabbin
	Dan Sontag
	413-772-5600
	

	Hampshire
	Heather Martin (Interim)
	413-587-6200
	

	Holyoke/Chicopee
	Tracy Harris
	413-452-2300
	

	Springfield
	Jennifer Dugan
	413-452-2300
	

	Westfield
	Christine Fowle
	413-587-6200
	






Click link to view a scalable PDF file of the  DMH Regional Coverage Map - Area and Site Office Locations (PDF file, 2.57 MB.)PDF on the web at: https://www.mass.gov/media/10531/download
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